	PARA PONER IMAGEN  
	 
	ALBARAN Nª
	 

	
	
	DATOS CLIENTE

	
	
	Fecha:

	
	
	D./ña:

	
	
	Domicilio

	
	
	Población

	
	
	Provincia

	 
	C.I.F. o NIF

	D./ña
	 

	N.I.F
	

	Domicilio
	

	C.P, Municipio-Provincia
	

	Telf./Fax
	

	Correo electrónico
	

	

	

	CANTIDAD
	DENOMINACIÓN
	PRECIO
	TOTAL

	 
	
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	0,00

	 
	TOTAL
	0,00

	
	IVA
	16%
	0

	
	SUMA TOTAL
	0,00


http://www.dacostabalboa.es
